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crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc
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Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125-Garal1GrB
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 01:53.293 09:50:32.117 2 01:57.531 09:52:33.895
Po. 1-# 216 IACOPETTI G. - KTM
2 01:56.337 09:52:28.454 3 01:57.253 09:54:31.148
1 01:57.704 09:50:36.528
3 01:55.517 09:54:23.971 4 01:57.102 09:56:28.250
2 01:53.913 09:52:30.441
4 01:55.796 09:56:19.767 5 01:57.386 09:58:25.636
3 01:54.263 09:54:24.704
5 01:56.993 09:58:16.760 6 01:59.978 10:00:25.614
4 01:55.703 09:56:20.407
6 01:56.941 10:00:13.701 7 01:59.962 10:02:25.576
5 01:56.914 09:58:17.321
7 01:58.477 10:02:12.178 8 01:59.203 10:04:24.779
6 01:53.449 10:00:10.770
8 01:58.002 10:04:10.180 9 02:00.048 10:06:24.827
7 01:54.656 10:02:05.426
9 01:56.599 10:06:06.779 10 01:59.915 10:08:24.742
8 01:54.858 10:04:00.284
10 01:57.833 10:08:04.612
9 01:55.796 10:05:56.080 Po. 8 - # 830 SCAVO M. - KTM
10 01:55.608 10:07:51.688 Po. 5 - # 921 BATONI L. - Husqvarna 1 01:59.634 09:50:38.458
1 01:55.403 09:50:34.227 2 01:59.200 09:52:37.658
Po. 2 - # 141 FANTECHI T. - KTM
2 01:57.077 09:52:31.304 3 01:58.679 09:54:36.337
1 01:53.328 09:50:32.152
3 01:56.362 09:54:27.666 4 01:58.559 09:56:34.896
2 01:55.375 09:52:27.527
4 01:55.571 09:56:23.237 5 01:59.543 09:58:34.439
3 01:54.994 09:54:22.521
5 01:56.367 09:58:19.604 6 01:59.711 10:00:34.150
4 01:55.440 09:56:17.961
6 01:56.683 10:00:16.287 7 01:59.714 10:02:33.864
5 01:55.754 09:58:13.715
7 01:56.749 10:02:13.036 8 02:00.393 10:04:34.257
6 01:56.458 10:00:10.173
8 01:56.684 10:04:09.720 9 01:59.286 10:06:33.543
7 01:55.862 10:02:06.035
9 01:57.933 10:06:07.653 10 01:58.305 10:08:31.848
8 01:57.582 10:04:03.617
10 01:58.191 10:08:05.844
9 01:55.235 10:05:58.852 Po. 9 - #124 CIANI M. - KTM
10 01:56.295 10:07:55.147 Po. 6 - # 100 PARADISI F. - Yamaha 1 01:58.765 09:50:37.589
1 01:56.252 09:50:35.076 2 01:58.681 09:52:36.270
Po. 3 - #215 PAVONE F. - KTM
2 02:05.487 09:52:40.563 3 01:58.560 09:54:34.830
1 01:54.796 09:50:33.620
3 01:56.044 09:54:36.607 4 01:58.635 09:56:33.465
2 01:56.002 09:52:29.622
4 01:55.954 09:56:32.561 5 01:59.436 09:58:32.901
3 01:56.028 09:54:25.650
5 01:55.139 09:58:27.700 6 02:00.158 10:00:33.059
4 01:56.475 09:56:22.125
6 01:55.347 10:00:23.047 7 02:01.282 10:02:34.341
5 01:56.138 09:58:18.263
7 01:55.244 10:02:18.291 8 02:10.291 10:04:44.632
6 01:56.291 10:00:14.554
8 01:56.052 10:04:14.343 9 02:13.336 10:06:57.968
7 01:56.594 10:02:11.148
9 01:56.042 10:06:10.385 10 02:12.740 10:09:10.708
8 01:56.576 10:04:07.724
10 01:56.100 10:08:06.485
9 01:56.514 10:06:04.238
10 01:57.213 10:08:01.451 Po. 7 - # 330 BIANCALANI M. - KTM
1 01:57.540 09:50:36.364
Po. 4 - # 913 CALUGI D. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 01:53.449
Official Photographer Offcial Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.oFFroaoproracme.iT www.federmoto.it SN e BScc = BScc = 1850c
Montevarchi 07 08 Marzo 2015 RS Ircmbiming
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125-Gara1 GrB
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 10 - # 26 BELLIC.-TM
1 02:03.612 09:50:42.436
2 02:00.793 09:52:43.229
3 02:16.652 09:54:59.881
4 02:04.601 09:57:04.482
5 02:02.781 09:59:07.263
6 02:03.204 10:01:10.467
7 02:02.686 10:03:13.153
8 02:03.297 10:05:16.450
9 02:01.635 10:07:18.085
10 02:01.629 10:09:19.714
Po. 11 - # 918 ARNETOLI G. - KTM
1 02:01.623 09:50:40.447
2 02:01.438 09:52:41.885
3 02:02.621 09:54:44.506
4 02:25.971 09:57:10.477
5 02:09.287 09:59:19.764
6 02:07.796 10:01:27.560
7 02:11.360 10:03:38.920
8 02:10.448 10:05:49.368
9 02:11.473 10:08:00.841
Po. 12 - # 874 GUBBIOTTO N. - KTM
1 02:06.611 09:50:45.435
2 02:04.741 09:52:50.176
3 02:11.189 09:55:01.365
4 02:09.956 09:57:11.321
5 02:08.883 09:59:20.204
6 02:09.004 10:01:29.208
7 02:47.094 10:04:16.302
8 02:14.674 10:06:30.976
9 02:18.852 10:08:49.828
Po. 13 - # 77 PIERI T. - Yamaha
1 03:56.213 09:52:35.037
Fastest lap: 01:53.449
Ofical Photographer Ofical Apparel in Collaborziong cor: Case Asstciate:
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